Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies		State of New Me: Minerals and Natural Re	sources Department			$\frac{31242}{\text{TE } X} \text{ FEE }$ o. $\frac{1}{2}$ \frac				
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1920, Hobbs, NM DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	I 88240	P.O. Box 208	DNSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 ta Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088			API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-025-31242 5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE				
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec	c, NM 87410			6. State Oil	& Gas Lease 1 V-2454					
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK				$\langle \rangle \rangle$			
1a. Type of Work:				7. Lease Na	me or Unit Ag	reement Name				
DRILL b. Type of Well:	RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK							
OIL GAS WELL X WELL	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE			West Ker	nnitz				
2. Name of Operator				8. Well No.						
	ead & Stevens,	Inc.	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9. Pool nam	1					
3. Address of Operator	.0. Box 1518, 1	Roswell, NM 8820	2			nnitz WolfCam	γ			
4. Well Location Unit Letter	A_: 860 Feet I	From The	Line and6	60 Feet	From The	EI	ine			
Section 36	Town	ship 16S Ran	ge 32E	NMPM	Lea	County	,			
							\mathbb{Z}			
		10. Proposed Depth	11	1. Formation		12. Rotary or C.T.				
		10,900	l	Wolfcamp						
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 15. Drilling Contractor					16. Approx. Date Work will start					
4242.6 State Unknown				n	ASAP					
		ROPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PRO	GRAM						
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP				
17 1	13 3/8	48	400			Circ.				
11	8 5/8	32	4500	900		Circ.				
7 7/8	5 1/2	15.5	10900			Tie back				

At 4,500', a 5,000 psi double ram and annular BOP equipment will be installed and tested to rated working pressure.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the skin ATURE	best of my knowledge and belief.	date5/6/91		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME		TELEPHONE NO.		
(This space for State Use)				

______ TTLE _____

APPROVED	BY	_

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Permit Expires C. Months From Apporation Date Unless Drilling Underway

DATE

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

....

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator					Lease				•	Well No.		
Read	& Ste	vens I	nc.			West K	Kemnitz				1	
init Letter	Section		Township		Range				County		·····	
A		36	Iowaanp	16 South	3	2 East		NMPM		Lea		
ctual Footage Loca 860			North		. 6	60			. 1	East lin	_	
	feet from		g Formation	line a	Pool		P	feet from t	115	1112	Acreage:	
round level Elev. 4242.6		Wolfca	-			Kemnit:	7			80	Acn	
				well by colored	peacil or bachus					00	754	
2 16	a then one li	rane is ded	icated in the a	vell, outline each	and identify the	ownership th	ereof (both as	to workin	g interest	and royalty).		
				ip is dedicated t	the well, have t	he interest of	all owners be	en consoli	dated by	communitization	l,	
unitiza	tion, force-p Yes	xxx and the second s		lf answer is "ves	" type of consoli	tation						
If answer		the owner			ave actually bee		d. (Use revers	e side of				
this form	if neccessar	ry			1 1 1					a a line and ather		
No allow or until a	abie will be non-standau	assigned to rd unit, elir	o the well unti ninating such	interest, has been	ve been consolidate approved by the	Division	usinitization, ti		, torced-p	Joung, or other		
				. <u></u>		-1-1-1	4//	1	OPER	ATOR CER	TIFICATI	ON
1	1					1				reby certify li		
	ļ					1	-' 0	- 1 I		herein in true		æ 10
	ļ					1	80	10		wowledge and b	eing.	
						1	ĩ	Xhe	gnature	m - 1 kg	<u>"71-</u>	
	1					X,	d660'		V		[[]	
	i					X			John	C. Maxey	Jr.	
	i					j.			inted Nar			
	'n					~ <u>7</u>			Petro	oleum Eng	ineer	
						X		11	Read	& <u>Steve</u>	is, Inc.	•
	ļ					<u>}</u>		10	ompany			
						1		1L	5/6/	91		
						ł		1 D	alc			
						1		11				
	1					1		1F	SUR	VEYOR CER	TIFICAT	101
						-1// ,	////	4	2010			
	Í					1 1				ertify that the		
	i					I		1 1	•	at was plotted	• •	
	i				- Contraction	1	an and			veys made by , and that th		
					PE	OFESSIO	NA		•	, the best of		
	i				1.07	AND SUR	XX II		elief.		-	2
					1181	· · · · ·	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		-			
						NO	首創	_[]'	Date Surv	•	51	
						676		-(-		ay 1, 199 & Scal of	71	
					EE.	1-1-0				al Surveyor		
						Ly MEX	SZ //					
	. !					ME	<u>{</u> {}					
						MIW.	1			. ///	11	
1	I								VA	m/	11.4	-
-	1					I			- Tulicate	No. JOHN	N. WEST,	
						1			/		•	3
· -										RONALD L	EJUSON.	
				·				私		RONALD J	EILSON,	



•